
Councillor %

Total Meetings Total Attended

Beasley, Sarah 45 37 82.22

Benson, Sharon 40 34 85.00

Butler, Daniel 45 45 100.00

Carey, PJ 54 50 92.59

Collins, Bridie 46 43 93.48

Collins, Michael 49 44 89.80

Conway, Gregory 55 47 85.45

Daly, Frankie 48 32 66.67

Donoghue, Maria 44 42 95.45

Doyle, Peter 53 47 88.68

Foley, Francis 45 40 88.89

Galvin, Liam 49 38 77.55

Gavan, Ursula 44 39 88.64

Hartigan, Sean 48 44 91.67

Hartigan, Tommy 47 41 87.23

Hickey O'Mara, Shane 44 39 88.64

Keary, Stephen 66 61 92.42

Kiely, Sarah 44 43 97.73

Kilcoyne, Fergus 49 46 93.88

Leddin, Joe 53 44 83.02

McSweeney, Dan 47 47 100.00

O’Donoghue, John 47 46 97.87

O'Donovan, Elisa 45 36 80.00

O’Hanlon, Kieran 43 36 83.72

O'Sullivan, Olivia 44 42 95.45

O'Sulllivan, Tommy 48 38 79.17

Pond, Joe 53 53 100.00

Reale, Padraigh 44 38 86.36

Ruddle, Tom 46 41 89.13

Ryan, Eddie 44 33 75.00

Ryan, Martin 45 26 57.78

Scanlan, Jerome 45 40 88.89

Secas, Elena 44 39 88.64

Sheahan, John 45 39 86.67

Slattery, Catherine 55 46 83.64

Stokes, Noreen 44 44 100.00

Talukder, Abul Kalam Azad 45 39 86.67

Teefy, Brigid 54 52 96.30

Teskey Adam 48 48 100.00

Ward, Ger 48 39 81.25

TOTAL


